
FEBS Advanced 
Lecture Courses »
REDOX ALTERATIONS AND CELLULAR RESPONSES: 
FROM SIGNALLING TO INTERVENTIONS
Spetses Island, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Aphrodite Vasilaki
E-mail: vasilaki@liverpool.ac.uk

MOLECULAR TARGETS FOR ANTI-AGING INTERVENTIONS
Spetses Island, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Aleksandra Mladenovic Djordjevic
E-mail: anamikos@ibiss.bg.ac.rs

CELLULAR STRESS AND ADP-RIBOSYLATION
Naples, Italy
Organizer: Dr. Michael O. Hottiger
E-mail: michael.hottiger@dmmd.uzh.ch

PROTEIN FOLDING, AGGREGATION AND 
COMPARTMENTALIZATION
Spetses Island, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Bernd Helms
E-mail: j.b.helms@uu.nl

EPIGENOMICS, NUCLEAR RECEPTORS AND DISEASE
Spetses Island, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Eckardt Treuter
E-mail: eckardt.treuter@ki.se

MATRIX PATHOBIOLOGY, SIGNALING AND 
MOLECULAR TARGETS
Crete, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Nikos Karamanos
E-mail: n.k.karamanos@upatras.gr

360° LYSOSOME; FROM STRUCTURE TO GENOMICS, 
FROM FUNCTION TO DISEASE: UPDATE
Kusadasi, Turkey
Organizer: Dr. Eser Sozmen
E-mail: eser.sozmen@ege.edu.tr

PARP2021
Barcelona, Spain
Organizer: Dr. José Yélamos
E-mail: jyelamos@imim.es

BIOLOGICAL SURFACES AND INTERFACES: FORCES AT 
BIOLOGICAL INTERFACES
Sant Feliu de Guixols, Spain
Organizer: Dr. Delphine Gourdon
E-mail: delphine.gourdon@glasgow.ac.uk

LOST IN INTEGRATION - PROBING BIOMOLECULES 
WITH ELECTRONS, PHOTONS, NEUTRONS AND 
MAGNETIC SPINS
Spetses Island, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Poul Nissen
E-mail: pn@mbg.au.dk

PLANT ORGANELLAR SIGNALLING
Primošten, Croatia
Organizer: Dr. Ute Vothknecht
E-mail: vothknecht@uni-bonn.de

4th INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON THE LONG 
AND THE SHORT OF NON-CODING RNAS
Rhodes, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Andrei Thomas-Tikhonenko
E-mail: andreit@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Joint FEBS/EMBO  
Lecture Courses »
MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF AGEING AND 
REGENERATION: FROM HYDRA TO HUMANS
Spetses Island, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Christoph Englert
E-mail: christoph.englert@leibniz-fli.de

SUSAN LINDQUIST SCHOOL ON PROTEOSTASIS
Rehovot, Israel
Organizer: Dr. Ruth Scherz-Shouval
E-mail: ruth.shouval@weizmann.ac.il

LIPIDS, PROTEINS AND THEIR 
INTERACTIONS IN ORGANELLE BIOLOGY
Cargèse, France
Organizer: Dr. Eefjan Breukink
E-mail: e.j.breukink@uu.nl

MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF INTERORGAN 
CROSSTALK IN HEALTH AND DISEASE
Spetses Island, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Stefan Rose-John
E-mail: rosejohn@biochem.uni-kiel.de

MITOCHONDRIA IN LIFE, DEATH AND DISEASE
Budva, Montenegro
Organizer: Dr. Aleksandra Trifunovic
E-mail: aleksandra.trifunovic@uk-koeln.de

VENICE SUMMER SCHOOL 2021: THE CHARACTER 
CONCEPT IN METABOLIC, PHYSIOLOGICAL, 
AND DEVELOPMENTAL EVOLUTION
Venice, Italy
Organizer: Dr. Johannes Jaeger
E-mail: jaeger@csh.ac.at

MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF SIGNAL 
TRANSDUCTION AND CANCER
Spetses Island, Greece
Organizer: Dr. Boudewijn Burgering
E-mail: b.m.t.burgering@umcutrecht.nl

FEBS Practical 
Courses » 
MICROSPECTROSCOPY: FUNCTIONAL 
IMAGING OF BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
Wageningen, Netherlands
Organizer: Dr. Jan Willem Borst
E-mail: janwillem.borst@wur.nl

ADVANCED METHODS IN MACROMOLECULAR 
CRYSTALLIZATION IX
Nove Hrady, Czech Republic
Organizer: Dr. Ivana Kuta Smatanova
E-mail: ivanaks@seznam.cz

MACROMOLECULE MD SIMULATIONS FOR 
INTERDISCIPLINARY BEGINNERS
Nove Hrady, Czech Republic
Organizer: Dr. Babak Minofar
E-mail: minofar@nh.cas.cz

FEBS Practical and 
Lecture Courses »
EXPLORING THE HUMAN PROTEOME WITH ANTIBODIES, 
TRANSCRIPTOMICS AND MASS SPECTROMETRY
Stockholm, Sweden
Organizer: Dr. Mathias Uhlen
E-mail: mathias.uhlen@scilifelab.se

COMPUTATIONAL APPROACHES TO UNDERSTANDING 
AND ENGINEERING ENZYME CATALYSIS
Oulu, Finland
Organizer: Dr. Rikkert Wierenga
E-mail: rik.wierenga@oulu.fi

BIOMOLECULES IN ACTION III
Germany, Hamburg
Organizers: Dr. Jeroen Mesters and Dr. Christian Betzel
E-mails: jeroen.mesters@uni-luebeck.de;
christian.betzel@uni-hamburg.de

FEBS Workshops »
CROSSTALK BETWEEN NUCLEUS AND MITOCHONDRIA 
IN HUMAN DISEASE
Seville, Spain
Organizer: Dr. Irene Diaz-Moreno
E-mail: idiazmoreno@us.es

NUCLEOTIDE EXCISION REPAIR AND CROSSLINK 
REPAIR – MOLECULES TO MANKIND
Smolenice, Slovakia
Organizer: Dr. Peter McHugh
E-mail: peter.mchugh@imm.ox.ac.uk

THE NEW BIOLOGY OF POLYPHOSPHATE IN 
HEALTH AND DISEASE
Cadiz, Spain
Organizer: Dr. Adolfo Saiardi
E-mail: a.saiardi@ucl.ac.uk

Interested in Organizing a 
FEBS Advanced Course?
Deadlines for funding applications for 2022 events:
March 1, 2021 and August 1, 2021.

The information on this poster is correct at the time of printing. Please check the 
individual event websites for the latest details on each course. The event website 
links will be given in the Advanced Courses section of the FEBS website at: 
http://bit.ly/FEBS_AdvCourses

Further information 
about the Advanced Courses Programme can be found on 
the FEBS website: www.febs.org
e-mail: advanced.courses@febs.org

Young and wish to participate?
Participation of young scientists and PhD students in these 
events can be supported by FEBS Youth Travel Fund (YTF) 
grants (bit.ly/FEBSytf).

Advanced Courses 
Program 2021-2022


